

CITY OF HELOTES - LESLIE ROAD SIDEWALK PROJECT				GILBERT'S UTILITY & CONCRETE WORK, INC.		MYERS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION		TEXAS ARROWHEAD CONSTRUCTION		HECTOR BARRERA CONSTRUCTION		RCO CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT
100.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,626.00	\$ 4,626.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
100.2	INSURANCE & BOND	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 1,352.00	4%	\$ 1,326.68	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
101.1	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,463.00	\$ 8,463.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	149.6	\$ 5.00	\$ 748.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 299.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 748.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,047.20
103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SDWLKS & DRVWYS (<1,000 SF)	SF	423.8	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,119.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,271.40	\$ 2.00	\$ 847.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,271.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,119.00
500.1	CONCRETE CURB (<1000)	LF	61.3	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,226.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,390.70	\$ 15.00	\$ 919.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,532.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,226.00
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 36" SIDEWALK	SF	350.1	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,501.00	\$ 6.14	\$ 2,149.61	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,150.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,501.00
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 48" SIDEWALK	SF	3,028.8	\$ 7.50	\$ 22,716.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,259.20	\$ 6.14	\$ 18,596.83	\$ 7.50	\$ 22,716.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,201.60
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 60" SIDEWALK	SF	205.0	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,537.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 6.14	\$ 1,258.70	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,742.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,845.00
*502.1	ADA RAMPS - S.A. TY 1 AND TXDOT TY 10	SF	297.6	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,571.20	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,286.00	\$ 6.14	\$ 1,827.26	\$ 16.50	\$ 4,910.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,571.20
503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SF	288.0	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 6.14	\$ 1,768.32	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,456.00
530.0	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,107.00	\$ 3,107.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 44,503.45		\$ 69,272.30		\$ 34,493.70		\$ 53,081.70		\$ 51,467.00	
CITY OF HELOTES - LESLIE ROAD SIDEWALK PROJECT				D & S CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		J. SANCHEZ CONTRACTING		EZBEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		VALLA CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT
100.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,159.69	\$ 4,159.69	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	\$ 3,271.00		
100.2	INSURANCE & BOND	LS	1	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,428.71	\$ 2,428.71	2000%	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,921.00		
101.1	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	LS	1	\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,085.15	\$ 3,085.15	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ 2,019.00		
103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	149.6	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 9.93	\$ 1,484.99	\$ 3.00	\$ 448.80	\$ -	\$ 1,007.00		
103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SDWLKS & DRVWYS (<1,000 SF)	SF	423.8	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,390.40	\$ 6.67	\$ 2,825.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,271.40	\$ -	\$ 2,852.00		
500.1	CONCRETE CURB (<1000)	LF	61.3	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,532.50	\$ 20.83	\$ 1,276.82	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,758.50	\$ -	\$ 1,650.00		
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 36" SIDEWALK	SF	350.1	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,150.90	\$ 7.35	\$ 2,573.74	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,251.50	\$ -	\$ 3,298.00		
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 48" SIDEWALK	SF	3,028.8	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,259.20	\$ 7.35	\$ 22,266.02	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,288.00	\$ -	\$ 28,539.00		
*502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS - 60" SIDEWALK	SF	205.0	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 1,507.04	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ -	\$ 1,932.00		
*502.1	ADA RAMPS - S.A. TY 1 AND TXDOT TY 10	SF	297.6	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,904.00	\$ 12.69	\$ 3,777.66	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,928.00	\$ -	\$ 3,605.00		
503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SF	288.0	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 2,822.95	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ -	\$ 3,489.00		
530.0	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,347.76	\$ 1,347.76	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ 4,711.00		
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 82,918.00		\$ 49,555.93		\$ 71,341.20		\$ 58,294.00		\$ -	